Street Name Polling Division Voting Location

ABBEY LANE
AMBASSADOR PLACE
AMBER PLACE

ARMSTRONG CRESCENT

ASH PLACE
ASHFORD DRIVE
ASPENWOOD PLACE
ATHENS DRIVE
AVERY PLACE

BABB CRESCENT
BADCOCK PLACE
BADGER PLACE
BAFFIN DRIVE
BANNISTER STREET
BARBOUR DRIVE
BARTLETT PLACE
BENSON PLACE
BETTNEY PLACE
BILLARD AVENUE
BIRCH AVENUE
BLACKMARSH ROAD
BLADE CRESCENT
BLAMEY PLACE
BLANDFORD PLACE
BLETCHLEY CRESCENT
BLOSSOM AVENUE
BONFOY PLACE
BRADLEY PLACE
BRAGG CRESCENT
BRANT DRIVE
BRETT PLACE
BRODIE STREET
BURGESS AVENUE

029
003
029
011
023
019
003
025
006
017
021
005
004
009
022
011
018
024
007
007
001
005
002
023
029
008
015
013
023
005
026
004
022

Reid Community Centre

Gloria Pearson Community Centre
Reid Community Centre

Parish of the Good Shepherd Community Room
Reid Community Centre

Reid Community Centre

Gloria Pearson Community Centre
Reid Community Centre

Soccer Club House

Reid Community Centre

Reid Community Centre

Gloria Pearson Community Centre
Gloria Pearson Community Centre
Soccer Club House

Reid Community Centre

Parish of the Good Shepherd Community Room
Reid Community Centre

Reid Community Centre

Soccer Club House

Soccer Club House

Gloria Pearson Community Centre
Gloria Pearson Community Centre
Gloria Pearson Community Centre
Reid Community Centre

Reid Community Centre

Soccer Club House

Our Lady, Queen of Families Parish
Our Lady, Queen of Families Parish
Reid Community Centre

Gloria Pearson Community Centre
Reid Community Centre

Gloria Pearson Community Centre
Reid Community Centre



BURRAGE AVENUE
CADIZ CLOSE

CARLETON DRIVE
CARROLL DRIVE
CASTLEHAVEN PLACE
CASTORS DRIVE
CENTENNIAL STREET
CHAMBERS COVE AVENUE
CHAMPLAIN CRESCENT
CHANCERY PLACE
CHURCHILL AVENUE
CLINTON PLACE

CLOVER BRAE CRESCENT
COCHIUS LANE
COLLINGWOOD CRESCENT
COLLINS PLACE
COMMANDER PLACE
COMMONWEALTH AVENUE
CORTE REAL PLACE
CREWE PLACE

CROCKER PLACE
CROUCHER CRESCENT
CRYSTAL PLACE
DALHOUSIE CRESCENT
DALTON AVENUE
DARBY PLACE

DAVIS PLACE

DELANEY AVENUE
DENINE PLACE
DIAMOND PLACE
DOLLARD PLACE
DONOVAN STREET
DUNLUCE CRESCENT
DUNN'S LANE

009
028
019
023
003
005
009
005
004
029
009
015
001
006
028
011
006
009
005
012
022
006
029
019
022
016
008
007
024
021
017
013
003
006

Soccer Club House

Reid Community Centre

Reid Community Centre

Reid Community Centre

Gloria Pearson Community Centre
Gloria Pearson Community Centre
Soccer Club House

Gloria Pearson Community Centre
Gloria Pearson Community Centre
Reid Community Centre

Soccer Club House

Our Lady, Queen of Families Parish
Gloria Pearson Community Centre
Soccer Club House

Reid Community Centre

Parish of the Good Shepherd Community Room
Soccer Club House

Soccer Club House

Gloria Pearson Community Centre
Parish of the Good Shepherd Community Room
Reid Community Centre

Soccer Club House

Reid Community Centre

Reid Community Centre

Reid Community Centre

Our Lady, Queen of Families Parish
Soccer Club House

Soccer Club House

Reid Community Centre

Reid Community Centre

Reid Community Centre

Our Lady, Queen of Families Parish
Gloria Pearson Community Centre
Soccer Club House



DUNN'S ROAD
DUNROBIN STREET
EASTON PLACE
EDINBURGH DRIVE
EDWARDS PLACE
ELMCLIFFE STREET
EMBERLEY PLACE
EMERALD DRIVE
ERIKSSON CRESCENT
EVANS PLACE
EXPLOITS PLACE
FAIRWEATHER AVENUE
FARRELL DRIVE
FINLAYSTONE DRIVE
FIRGREEN AVENUE
FIRST STREET

FLEET STREET
FOREST AVENUE
FORSEY PLACE
FOURTH STREET
FROBISHER AVENUE
FRONTENAC AVENUE
GADWALL PLACE
GALWAY CRESCENT
GATES PLACE
GIBRALTAR CLOSE
GILES PLACE
GILHAM CRESCENT
GILLESPIE PLACE
GILLETT PLACE
GLENDALE AVENUE
GLENDALE COURT
GLENDENNING PLACE
GOLDENEYE PLACE

006
004
025
010
016
003
021
029
004
002
005
021
002
004
008
010
028
007
001
011
004
004
001
002
026
028
021
026
012
024
013
013
012
001

Soccer Club House

Gloria Pearson Community Centre

Reid Community Centre

Parish of the Good Shepherd Community Room
Our Lady, Queen of Families Parish

Gloria Pearson Community Centre

Reid Community Centre

Reid Community Centre

Gloria Pearson Community Centre

Gloria Pearson Community Centre

Gloria Pearson Community Centre

Reid Community Centre

Gloria Pearson Community Centre

Gloria Pearson Community Centre

Soccer Club House

Parish of the Good Shepherd Community Room
Reid Community Centre

Soccer Club House

Gloria Pearson Community Centre

Parish of the Good Shepherd Community Room
Gloria Pearson Community Centre

Gloria Pearson Community Centre

Gloria Pearson Community Centre

Gloria Pearson Community Centre

Reid Community Centre

Reid Community Centre

Reid Community Centre

Reid Community Centre

Parish of the Good Shepherd Community Room
Reid Community Centre

Our Lady, Queen of Families Parish

Our Lady, Queen of Families Parish

Parish of the Good Shepherd Community Room
Gloria Pearson Community Centre



GOSSE PLACE
GRAHAM PLACE
GRANDY CRESCENT
GREENWOOD CRESCENT
GREY PLACE
GROVES PLACE
GUSHUE AVENUE
HAGEN PLACE
HALLORAN PLACE
HANN PLACE
HANRAHAN PLACE
HARLEQUIN CRESCENT
HARNUM CRESCENT
HARVARD DRIVE
HEMMER JANE DRIVE
HILLHURST STREET
HODDER PLACE
HOLDEN STREET
HORATIO CLOSE
HOUNSELL AVENUE
HUBBARD PLACE
HUMBER DRIVE
INGERMAN STREET
IRON SPRINGS ROAD
JACKMAN DRIVE
JACOBS PLACE
JACQUELINE ROAD
JEFFERS DRIVE
JEFFERS PLACE
JERSEY AVENUE
JUBILEE PLACE

KEAN PLACE
KELBURN PLACE
KENNEDY PLACE

027
026
005
001
016
007
022
027
023
022
023
001
015
020
005
003
024
002
028
024
004
005
002
005
023
018
011
021
020
008
007
011
004
011

Reid Community Centre

Reid Community Centre

Gloria Pearson Community Centre
Gloria Pearson Community Centre
Our Lady, Queen of Families Parish
Soccer Club House

Reid Community Centre

Reid Community Centre

Reid Community Centre

Reid Community Centre

Reid Community Centre

Gloria Pearson Community Centre
Our Lady, Queen of Families Parish
Reid Community Centre

Gloria Pearson Community Centre
Gloria Pearson Community Centre
Reid Community Centre

Gloria Pearson Community Centre
Reid Community Centre

Reid Community Centre

Gloria Pearson Community Centre
Gloria Pearson Community Centre
Gloria Pearson Community Centre
Gloria Pearson Community Centre
Reid Community Centre

Reid Community Centre

Parish of the Good Shepherd Community Room
Reid Community Centre

Reid Community Centre

Soccer Club House

Soccer Club House

Parish of the Good Shepherd Community Room
Gloria Pearson Community Centre
Parish of the Good Shepherd Community Room



KEOUGH CRESCENT
LADY ANNE PLACE
LANCASTER CRESCENT
LARSEN STREET
LASALLE DRIVE
LAUMANN PLACE
LAVAL PLACE

LAWN POINT AVENUE
LEDREW PLACE

LEGER CRESCENT
LIDSTONE CRESCENT
LINDBERGH CRESCENT
LUTHER PLACE
MACCARTHY CRESCENT
MACROOM PLACE
MAISONNEUVE DRIVE
MANLEY PLACE
MAPLE STREET
MARCLAY AVENUE
MARCONI PLACE
MARLIN DRIVE
MASONIC DRIVE
MASSEY CRESCENT
MCCURDY PLACE
MCGILL CRESCENT
MCGRATH CRESCENT
MCMASTER PLACE
MEDLEY PLACE
MICHENER AVENUE
MOFFATT ROAD
MONTCLAIR STREET
MONTGOMERY STREET
MOORES DRIVE
MORTIMORE DRIVE

013
002
020
004
004
025
020
005
022
015
016
012
002
014
003
004
025
007
007
012
005
030
013
026
020
018
019
016
014
005
003
013
015
026

Our Lady, Queen of Families Parish
Gloria Pearson Community Centre
Reid Community Centre

Gloria Pearson Community Centre
Gloria Pearson Community Centre
Reid Community Centre

Reid Community Centre

Gloria Pearson Community Centre
Reid Community Centre

Our Lady, Queen of Families Parish
Our Lady, Queen of Families Parish
Parish of the Good Shepherd Community Room
Gloria Pearson Community Centre
Our Lady, Queen of Families Parish
Gloria Pearson Community Centre
Gloria Pearson Community Centre
Reid Community Centre

Soccer Club House

Soccer Club House

Parish of the Good Shepherd Community Room
Gloria Pearson Community Centre
Masonic Park Seniors Club

Our Lady, Queen of Families Parish
Reid Community Centre

Reid Community Centre

Reid Community Centre

Reid Community Centre

Our Lady, Queen of Families Parish
Our Lady, Queen of Families Parish
Gloria Pearson Community Centre
Gloria Pearson Community Centre
Our Lady, Queen of Families Parish
Our Lady, Queen of Families Parish
Reid Community Centre



MOUNT CARSON AVENUE 003 Gloria Pearson Community Centre

MOUNT CARSON PLACE 003 Gloria Pearson Community Centre
MUNDEN DRIVE 024 Reid Community Centre
MUNICIPAL AVENUE 007 Soccer Club House

MURLEY DRIVE 027 Reid Community Centre
MUSKERRY PLACE 015 Our Lady, Queen of Families Parish
NASH CRESCENT 002 Gloria Pearson Community Centre
NEAL PLACE 023 Reid Community Centre

NELDER DRIVE 017 Reid Community Centre

NELSON PLACE 012 Parish of the Good Shepherd Community Room
NORMA'S AVENUE 010 Parish of the Good Shepherd Community Room
NORMAN DRIVE 023 Reid Community Centre
O'FLAHERTY CRESCENT 018 Reid Community Centre

O'KEEFE AVENUE 007 Soccer Club House

OLD PLACENTIA ROAD 029 Reid Community Centre

OLYMPIC DRIVE 025 Reid Community Centre

OPAL PLACE 029 Reid Community Centre

ORCHARD AVENUE 007 Soccer Club House

OSMOND PLACE 017 Reid Community Centre

OXFORD CRESCENT 020 Reid Community Centre

PADDON PLACE 016 Our Lady, Queen of Families Parish
PARK AVENUE 006 Soccer Club House

PARSONS AVENUE 007 Soccer Club House

PECKFORD PLACE 016 Our Lady, Queen of Families Parish
PEMBURY CLOSE 001 Gloria Pearson Community Centre
PENMORE DRIVE 008 Soccer Club House

PIKE PLACE 023 Reid Community Centre

PINEBUD CRESCENT 007 Soccer Club House

PINWARE CRESCENT 005 Gloria Pearson Community Centre
PITTMAN PLACE 009 Soccer Club House

PLEASANT AVENUE 008 Soccer Club House

POLLUX DRIVE 005 Gloria Pearson Community Centre
PORTSMOUTH CLOSE 028 Reid Community Centre

PRINCETON CRESCENT 019 Reid Community Centre



PUMPHREY AVENUE
PUTNEY PLACE
RELAY ROAD

RIDEAU PLACE
RIVERVIEW AVENUE
RODES PLACE
ROEHAMPTON PLACE
ROLAND DRIVE
ROOSEVELT AVENUE
ROSEDALE PLACE

ROYAL SOVEREIGN CLOSE

RUTH AVENUE
SAMSON STREET
SANDHURST CLOSE
SAPPHIRE CRESCENT
SAUVE STREET
SCAMMELL CRESCENT
SCHREYER CRESCENT
SEABRIGHT PLACE
SEARS STREET
SECOND STREET
SELKIRK DRIVE
SENATE CRESCENT
SIMCOE DRIVE
SMALLWOOD DRIVE
SMALLWOOD DRIVE
SPRUCE AVENUE

ST. ANDREW'S AVENUE
ST. DAVID'S AVENUE
ST. LAWRENCE PLACE
STOJKO PLACE
STONEFIELD PLACE
STONEGATE CRESCENT
SUNRISE AVENUE

021
029
027
017
007
026
027
011
011
006
028
012
016
028
024
017
012
015
002
013
010
005
017
004
008
025
006
010
010
005
025
004
001
010

Reid Community Centre

Reid Community Centre

Reid Community Centre

Reid Community Centre

Soccer Club House

Reid Community Centre

Reid Community Centre

Parish of the Good Shepherd Community Room
Parish of the Good Shepherd Community Room
Soccer Club House

Reid Community Centre

Parish of the Good Shepherd Community Room
Our Lady, Queen of Families Parish

Reid Community Centre

Reid Community Centre

Reid Community Centre

Parish of the Good Shepherd Community Room
Our Lady, Queen of Families Parish

Gloria Pearson Community Centre

Our Lady, Queen of Families Parish

Parish of the Good Shepherd Community Room
Gloria Pearson Community Centre

Reid Community Centre

Gloria Pearson Community Centre

Soccer Club House

Reid Community Centre

Soccer Club House

Parish of the Good Shepherd Community Room
Parish of the Good Shepherd Community Room
Gloria Pearson Community Centre

Reid Community Centre

Gloria Pearson Community Centre

Gloria Pearson Community Centre

Parish of the Good Shepherd Community Room



SURIN STREET
SYCAMORE PLACE
TALON PLACE
TAVENOR PLACE
TEASDALE STREET
THAMES PLACE
THIRD STREET
THOMEY PLACE
TOOPE PLACE

TOPAZ PLACE
TOPSAIL ROAD
TOWER LANE
TRAFALGAR DRIVE
TRUDEAU PLACE
TRUXTUN PLACE
TWEEDSMUIR PLACE
VALLEYVIEW AVENUE
VICTORY LANE
WATERLOO CRESCENT
WEBB PLACE
WELLINGTON CRESCENT
WELLS CRESCENT
WEMBLEY CRESCENT
WESTBROOK LANDING
WESTMINSTER DRIVE
WHELAN AVENUE
WHITE PLACE
WHITEHALL PLACE
WHITELEY DRIVE
WILCHRIS PLACE
WILCOX PLACE
WILKES AVENUE
WILSON CRESCENT
WINSOR PLACE

025
007
017
003
010
027
011
022
016
029
001
027
028
018
005
014
007
028
020
015
012
018
029
026
027
020
020
029
009
026
026
005
025
022

Reid Community Centre

Soccer Club House

Reid Community Centre

Gloria Pearson Community Centre
Parish of the Good Shepherd Community Room
Reid Community Centre

Parish of the Good Shepherd Community Room
Reid Community Centre

Our Lady, Queen of Families Parish
Reid Community Centre

Gloria Pearson Community Centre
Reid Community Centre

Reid Community Centre

Reid Community Centre

Gloria Pearson Community Centre
Our Lady, Queen of Families Parish
Soccer Club House

Reid Community Centre

Reid Community Centre

Our Lady, Queen of Families Parish
Parish of the Good Shepherd Community Room
Reid Community Centre

Reid Community Centre

Reid Community Centre

Reid Community Centre

Reid Community Centre

Reid Community Centre

Reid Community Centre

Soccer Club House

Reid Community Centre

Reid Community Centre

Gloria Pearson Community Centre
Reid Community Centre

Reid Community Centre



WINSTON AVENUE
WOODFORD DRIVE
WOODFORD PLACE
WORRALL CRESCENT
WYATT BOULEVARD
YALE PLACE
YETMAN DRIVE

007
021
021
006
002
019
022

Soccer Club House

Reid Community Centre

Reid Community Centre

Soccer Club House

Gloria Pearson Community Centre
Reid Community Centre

Reid Community Centre



