Street Name	<b>Polling Division</b>	Voting Location
ABBEY LANE	029	Reid Community Centre
AMBASSADOR PLACE	003	Gloria Pearson Community Centre
AMBER PLACE	029	Reid Community Centre
ARMSTRONG CRESCENT	011	Parish of the Good Shepherd Community Room
ASH PLACE	023	Reid Community Centre
ASHFORD DRIVE	019	Reid Community Centre
ASPENWOOD PLACE	003	Gloria Pearson Community Centre
ATHENS DRIVE	025	Reid Community Centre
AVERY PLACE	006	Soccer Club House
BABB CRESCENT	017	Reid Community Centre
BADCOCK PLACE	021	Reid Community Centre
BADGER PLACE	005	Gloria Pearson Community Centre
BAFFIN DRIVE	004	Gloria Pearson Community Centre
BANNISTER STREET	009	Soccer Club House
BARBOUR DRIVE	022	Reid Community Centre
BARTLETT PLACE	011	Parish of the Good Shepherd Community Room
BENSON PLACE	018	Reid Community Centre
BETTNEY PLACE	024	Reid Community Centre
BILLARD AVENUE	007	Soccer Club House
BIRCH AVENUE	007	Soccer Club House
BLACKMARSH ROAD	001	Gloria Pearson Community Centre
BLADE CRESCENT	005	Gloria Pearson Community Centre
BLAMEY PLACE	002	Gloria Pearson Community Centre
BLANDFORD PLACE	023	Reid Community Centre
BLETCHLEY CRESCENT	029	Reid Community Centre
BLOSSOM AVENUE	008	Soccer Club House
BONFOY PLACE	015	Our Lady, Queen of Families Parish
BRADLEY PLACE	013	Our Lady, Queen of Families Parish
BRAGG CRESCENT	023	Reid Community Centre
BRANT DRIVE	005	Gloria Pearson Community Centre
BRETT PLACE	026	Reid Community Centre
BRODIE STREET	004	Gloria Pearson Community Centre
BURGESS AVENUE	022	Reid Community Centre

BURRAGE AVENUE	009	Soccer Club House
CADIZ CLOSE	028	Reid Community Centre
CARLETON DRIVE	019	Reid Community Centre
CARROLL DRIVE	023	Reid Community Centre
CASTLEHAVEN PLACE	003	Gloria Pearson Community Centre
CASTORS DRIVE	005	Gloria Pearson Community Centre
CENTENNIAL STREET	009	Soccer Club House
CHAMBERS COVE AVENUE	005	Gloria Pearson Community Centre
CHAMPLAIN CRESCENT	004	Gloria Pearson Community Centre
CHANCERY PLACE	029	Reid Community Centre
CHURCHILL AVENUE	009	Soccer Club House
CLINTON PLACE	015	Our Lady, Queen of Families Parish
CLOVER BRAE CRESCENT	001	Gloria Pearson Community Centre
COCHIUS LANE	006	Soccer Club House
COLLINGWOOD CRESCENT	028	Reid Community Centre
COLLINS PLACE	011	Parish of the Good Shepherd Community Room
COMMANDER PLACE	006	Soccer Club House
COMMONWEALTH AVENUE	009	Soccer Club House
CORTE REAL PLACE	005	Gloria Pearson Community Centre
CREWE PLACE	012	Parish of the Good Shepherd Community Room
CROCKER PLACE	022	Reid Community Centre
CROUCHER CRESCENT	006	Soccer Club House
CRYSTAL PLACE	029	Reid Community Centre
DALHOUSIE CRESCENT	019	Reid Community Centre
DALTON AVENUE	022	Reid Community Centre
DARBY PLACE	016	Our Lady, Queen of Families Parish
DAVIS PLACE	800	Soccer Club House
DELANEY AVENUE	007	Soccer Club House
DENINE PLACE	024	Reid Community Centre
DIAMOND PLACE	021	Reid Community Centre
DOLLARD PLACE	017	Reid Community Centre
DONOVAN STREET	013	Our Lady, Queen of Families Parish
DUNLUCE CRESCENT	003	Gloria Pearson Community Centre
DUNN'S LANE	006	Soccer Club House

DUNN'S ROAD	006	Soccer Club House
DUNROBIN STREET	004	Gloria Pearson Community Centre
EASTON PLACE	025	Reid Community Centre
EDINBURGH DRIVE	010	Parish of the Good Shepherd Community Room
EDWARDS PLACE	016	Our Lady, Queen of Families Parish
ELMCLIFFE STREET	003	Gloria Pearson Community Centre
EMBERLEY PLACE	021	Reid Community Centre
EMERALD DRIVE	029	Reid Community Centre
ERIKSSON CRESCENT	004	Gloria Pearson Community Centre
EVANS PLACE	002	Gloria Pearson Community Centre
EXPLOITS PLACE	005	Gloria Pearson Community Centre
FAIRWEATHER AVENUE	021	Reid Community Centre
FARRELL DRIVE	002	Gloria Pearson Community Centre
FINLAYSTONE DRIVE	004	Gloria Pearson Community Centre
FIRGREEN AVENUE	008	Soccer Club House
FIRST STREET	010	Parish of the Good Shepherd Community Room
FLEET STREET	028	Reid Community Centre
FOREST AVENUE	007	Soccer Club House
FORSEY PLACE	001	Gloria Pearson Community Centre
FOURTH STREET	011	Parish of the Good Shepherd Community Room
FROBISHER AVENUE	004	Gloria Pearson Community Centre
FRONTENAC AVENUE	004	Gloria Pearson Community Centre
GADWALL PLACE	001	Gloria Pearson Community Centre
GALWAY CRESCENT	002	Gloria Pearson Community Centre
GATES PLACE	026	Reid Community Centre
GIBRALTAR CLOSE	028	Reid Community Centre
GILES PLACE	021	Reid Community Centre
GILHAM CRESCENT	026	Reid Community Centre
GILLESPIE PLACE	012	Parish of the Good Shepherd Community Room
GILLETT PLACE	024	Reid Community Centre
GLENDALE AVENUE	013	Our Lady, Queen of Families Parish
GLENDALE COURT	013	Our Lady, Queen of Families Parish
GLENDENNING PLACE	012	Parish of the Good Shepherd Community Room
GOLDENEYE PLACE	001	Gloria Pearson Community Centre

GOSSE PLACE	027	Reid Community Centre
GRAHAM PLACE	026	Reid Community Centre
GRANDY CRESCENT	005	Gloria Pearson Community Centre
GREENWOOD CRESCENT	001	Gloria Pearson Community Centre
GREY PLACE	016	Our Lady, Queen of Families Parish
GROVES PLACE	007	Soccer Club House
GUSHUE AVENUE	022	Reid Community Centre
HAGEN PLACE	027	Reid Community Centre
HALLORAN PLACE	023	Reid Community Centre
HANN PLACE	022	Reid Community Centre
HANRAHAN PLACE	023	Reid Community Centre
HARLEQUIN CRESCENT	001	Gloria Pearson Community Centre
HARNUM CRESCENT	015	Our Lady, Queen of Families Parish
HARVARD DRIVE	020	Reid Community Centre
HEMMER JANE DRIVE	005	Gloria Pearson Community Centre
HILLHURST STREET	003	Gloria Pearson Community Centre
HODDER PLACE	024	Reid Community Centre
HOLDEN STREET	002	Gloria Pearson Community Centre
HORATIO CLOSE	028	Reid Community Centre
HOUNSELL AVENUE	024	Reid Community Centre
HUBBARD PLACE	004	Gloria Pearson Community Centre
HUMBER DRIVE	005	Gloria Pearson Community Centre
INGERMAN STREET	002	Gloria Pearson Community Centre
IRON SPRINGS ROAD	005	Gloria Pearson Community Centre
JACKMAN DRIVE	023	Reid Community Centre
JACOBS PLACE	018	Reid Community Centre
JACQUELINE ROAD	011	Parish of the Good Shepherd Community Room
JEFFERS DRIVE	021	Reid Community Centre
JEFFERS PLACE	020	Reid Community Centre
JERSEY AVENUE	008	Soccer Club House
JUBILEE PLACE	007	Soccer Club House
KEAN PLACE	011	Parish of the Good Shepherd Community Room
KELBURN PLACE	004	Gloria Pearson Community Centre
KENNEDY PLACE	011	Parish of the Good Shepherd Community Room

KEOUGH CRESCENT	013	Our Lady, Queen of Families Parish
LADY ANNE PLACE	002	Gloria Pearson Community Centre
LANCASTER CRESCENT	020	Reid Community Centre
LARSEN STREET	004	Gloria Pearson Community Centre
LASALLE DRIVE	004	Gloria Pearson Community Centre
LAUMANN PLACE	025	Reid Community Centre
LAVAL PLACE	020	Reid Community Centre
LAWN POINT AVENUE	005	Gloria Pearson Community Centre
LEDREW PLACE	022	Reid Community Centre
LEGER CRESCENT	015	Our Lady, Queen of Families Parish
LIDSTONE CRESCENT	016	Our Lady, Queen of Families Parish
LINDBERGH CRESCENT	012	Parish of the Good Shepherd Community Room
LUTHER PLACE	002	Gloria Pearson Community Centre
MACCARTHY CRESCENT	014	Our Lady, Queen of Families Parish
MACROOM PLACE	003	Gloria Pearson Community Centre
MAISONNEUVE DRIVE	004	Gloria Pearson Community Centre
MANLEY PLACE	025	Reid Community Centre
MAPLE STREET	007	Soccer Club House
MARCLAY AVENUE	007	Soccer Club House
MARCONI PLACE	012	Parish of the Good Shepherd Community Room
MARLIN DRIVE	005	Gloria Pearson Community Centre
MASONIC DRIVE	030	Masonic Park Seniors Club
MASSEY CRESCENT	013	Our Lady, Queen of Families Parish
MCCURDY PLACE	026	Reid Community Centre
MCGILL CRESCENT	020	Reid Community Centre
MCGRATH CRESCENT	018	Reid Community Centre
MCMASTER PLACE	019	Reid Community Centre
MEDLEY PLACE	016	Our Lady, Queen of Families Parish
MICHENER AVENUE	014	Our Lady, Queen of Families Parish
MOFFATT ROAD	005	Gloria Pearson Community Centre
MONTCLAIR STREET	003	Gloria Pearson Community Centre
MONTGOMERY STREET	013	Our Lady, Queen of Families Parish
MOORES DRIVE	015	Our Lady, Queen of Families Parish
MORTIMORE DRIVE	026	Reid Community Centre

MOUNT CARSON AVENUE	003	Gloria Pearson Community Centre
MOUNT CARSON PLACE	003	Gloria Pearson Community Centre
MUNDEN DRIVE	024	Reid Community Centre
MUNICIPAL AVENUE	007	Soccer Club House
MURLEY DRIVE	027	Reid Community Centre
MUSKERRY PLACE	015	Our Lady, Queen of Families Parish
NASH CRESCENT	002	Gloria Pearson Community Centre
NEAL PLACE	023	Reid Community Centre
NELDER DRIVE	017	Reid Community Centre
NELSON PLACE	012	Parish of the Good Shepherd Community Room
NORMA'S AVENUE	010	Parish of the Good Shepherd Community Room
NORMAN DRIVE	023	Reid Community Centre
O'FLAHERTY CRESCENT	018	Reid Community Centre
O'KEEFE AVENUE	007	Soccer Club House
OLD PLACENTIA ROAD	029	Reid Community Centre
OLYMPIC DRIVE	025	Reid Community Centre
OPAL PLACE	029	Reid Community Centre
ORCHARD AVENUE	007	Soccer Club House
OSMOND PLACE	017	Reid Community Centre
OXFORD CRESCENT	020	Reid Community Centre
PADDON PLACE	016	Our Lady, Queen of Families Parish
PARK AVENUE	006	Soccer Club House
PARSONS AVENUE	007	Soccer Club House
PECKFORD PLACE	016	Our Lady, Queen of Families Parish
PEMBURY CLOSE	001	Gloria Pearson Community Centre
PENMORE DRIVE	008	Soccer Club House
PIKE PLACE	023	Reid Community Centre
PINEBUD CRESCENT	007	Soccer Club House
PINWARE CRESCENT	005	Gloria Pearson Community Centre
PITTMAN PLACE	009	Soccer Club House
PLEASANT AVENUE	008	Soccer Club House
POLLUX DRIVE	005	Gloria Pearson Community Centre
PORTSMOUTH CLOSE	028	Reid Community Centre
PRINCETON CRESCENT	019	Reid Community Centre

PUMPHREY AVENUE	021	Reid Community Centre
PUTNEY PLACE	029	Reid Community Centre
RELAY ROAD	027	Reid Community Centre
RIDEAU PLACE	017	Reid Community Centre
RIVERVIEW AVENUE	007	Soccer Club House
RODES PLACE	026	Reid Community Centre
ROEHAMPTON PLACE	027	Reid Community Centre
ROLAND DRIVE	011	Parish of the Good Shepherd Community Room
ROOSEVELT AVENUE	011	Parish of the Good Shepherd Community Room
ROSEDALE PLACE	006	Soccer Club House
ROYAL SOVEREIGN CLOSE	028	Reid Community Centre
RUTH AVENUE	012	Parish of the Good Shepherd Community Room
SAMSON STREET	016	Our Lady, Queen of Families Parish
SANDHURST CLOSE	028	Reid Community Centre
SAPPHIRE CRESCENT	024	Reid Community Centre
SAUVE STREET	017	Reid Community Centre
SCAMMELL CRESCENT	012	Parish of the Good Shepherd Community Room
SCHREYER CRESCENT	015	Our Lady, Queen of Families Parish
SEABRIGHT PLACE	002	Gloria Pearson Community Centre
SEARS STREET	013	Our Lady, Queen of Families Parish
SECOND STREET	010	Parish of the Good Shepherd Community Room
SELKIRK DRIVE	005	Gloria Pearson Community Centre
SENATE CRESCENT	017	Reid Community Centre
SIMCOE DRIVE	004	Gloria Pearson Community Centre
SMALLWOOD DRIVE	008	Soccer Club House
SMALLWOOD DRIVE	025	Reid Community Centre
SPRUCE AVENUE	006	Soccer Club House
ST. ANDREW'S AVENUE	010	Parish of the Good Shepherd Community Room
ST. DAVID'S AVENUE	010	Parish of the Good Shepherd Community Room
ST. LAWRENCE PLACE	005	Gloria Pearson Community Centre
STOJKO PLACE	025	Reid Community Centre
STONEFIELD PLACE	004	Gloria Pearson Community Centre
STONEGATE CRESCENT	001	Gloria Pearson Community Centre
SUNRISE AVENUE	010	Parish of the Good Shepherd Community Room

SURIN STREET	025	Reid Community Centre
SYCAMORE PLACE	007	Soccer Club House
TALON PLACE	017	Reid Community Centre
TAVENOR PLACE	003	Gloria Pearson Community Centre
TEASDALE STREET	010	Parish of the Good Shepherd Community Room
THAMES PLACE	027	Reid Community Centre
THIRD STREET	011	Parish of the Good Shepherd Community Room
THOMEY PLACE	022	Reid Community Centre
TOOPE PLACE	016	Our Lady, Queen of Families Parish
TOPAZ PLACE	029	Reid Community Centre
TOPSAIL ROAD	001	Gloria Pearson Community Centre
TOWER LANE	027	Reid Community Centre
TRAFALGAR DRIVE	028	Reid Community Centre
TRUDEAU PLACE	018	Reid Community Centre
TRUXTUN PLACE	005	Gloria Pearson Community Centre
TWEEDSMUIR PLACE	014	Our Lady, Queen of Families Parish
VALLEYVIEW AVENUE	007	Soccer Club House
VICTORY LANE	028	Reid Community Centre
WATERLOO CRESCENT	020	Reid Community Centre
WEBB PLACE	015	Our Lady, Queen of Families Parish
WELLINGTON CRESCENT	012	Parish of the Good Shepherd Community Room
WELLS CRESCENT	018	Reid Community Centre
WEMBLEY CRESCENT	029	Reid Community Centre
WESTBROOK LANDING	026	Reid Community Centre
WESTMINSTER DRIVE	027	Reid Community Centre
WHELAN AVENUE	020	Reid Community Centre
WHITE PLACE	020	Reid Community Centre
WHITEHALL PLACE	029	Reid Community Centre
WHITELEY DRIVE	009	Soccer Club House
WILCHRIS PLACE	026	Reid Community Centre
WILCOX PLACE	026	Reid Community Centre
WILKES AVENUE	005	Gloria Pearson Community Centre
WILSON CRESCENT	025	Reid Community Centre
WINSOR PLACE	022	Reid Community Centre

WINSTON AVENUE	007	Soccer Club House
WOODFORD DRIVE	021	Reid Community Centre
WOODFORD PLACE	021	Reid Community Centre
WORRALL CRESCENT	006	Soccer Club House
WYATT BOULEVARD	002	Gloria Pearson Community Centre
YALE PLACE	019	Reid Community Centre
YETMAN DRIVE	022	Reid Community Centre